CR-3816: 16-Slot Chassis for Modular EPON Media Converter
Key FeaturesKey Features
Supports standard 19" 3U high rack-
    mount chassis with 16 slots for
    converter modules
19-inch rack mount
---The concentrator unit will fit in both
        Electronic Industries Association

                   10.59 kg (includes 1 x AC power +1 DC power)
Safety: Complies with FCC Part 15 Class A & CE Mark Approval
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Optional Accessory
Representative applicationRepresentative application
(CR-3816, OLT-E100 and ONU-E100 configuration)
    Model                                            Description
CR-3816RAC                   16-Slot EPON Converter Chassis with Dual AC Input Redundant Power Supply
CR-3816RDC                   16-Slot EPON Converter Chassis with Dual DC Input Redundant Power Supply
CR-3816RADC                16-Slot EPON Converter Chassis with AC+DC Input Redundant Power Supply
CR-3816AC                     16-Slot EPON Converter Chassis with Single AC Input Redundant Power Supply
CR-3816DC                     16-Slot EPON Converter Chassis with Single DC Input Redundant Power Supply
OLT-E100BS4.S20         1-Port Gigabit Ethernet to EPON OLT Module, CO SC 20km, 1490nm
ONU-E100BS3.S10        2-Port Gigabit Ethernet /Fast Ethernet to EPON ONU Converter CPE SC 10km, 1310nm
ONU-E100BS3.S20        2-Port Gigabit Ethernet /Fast Ethernet to EPON ONU Converter CPE SC 20km, 1310nm
    Model                                            Description